Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Hopkins - (1106652) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.11
34.68
34.89
34.90
35.03
35.13
35.38
35.47
35.59
35.74
36.05
36.05
36.33
36.60
36.65
36.88
37.00
38.58
39.32
39.88
40.25
41.13
41.38
42.05
44.98

45.00

V-

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
385
379
378
374
371
363
360
357
352
343
343
335
328
327
320
317
280
264
253
246
231
227
216
176
176

Round

H
H
H

-n

I

r r r r mM I I T I I IT I T

I I T I I I T

Date

02/12/18
07/05/17
19/05/19
09/06/18
01/06/21
20/06/19
07/10/117
02/12/17
04/11/20
1211117
28/01/17
2511117
21/09/17
30/09/18
09/06/19
21/06/18
05/03/17
04/12/16
23/06/16
2711116
07/05/16
06/02/16
29/11/15
17/10/15
25/09/14
11/07/15
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Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Reading June End of Season Open Meet

Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Reading June End of Season Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
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Venue
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Maidenhead
Magnet LC
Eton College
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Eton College
Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Newbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Windsor
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
4
2
4
3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
35.03
35.59
35.13
36.65
34.89
34.11
36.60
36.88
34.90
35.47
36.05
35.74
35.38
36.33
34.68
37.00
36.05
38.58
39.88
39.32
40.25
41.13
41.38
42.05
45.00
44.98
46.53
46.77

51.15
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Date

01/06/21
04/11/20
20/06/19
09/06/19
19/05/19
02/12/18
30/09/18
21/06/18
09/06/18
02/12/17
25/11117
121117
07/10/117
21/09/17
07/05/17
05/03/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
2711116
23/06/16
07/05/16
06/02/16
29/11/15
17/10/15
11/07/15
25/09/14
12/07/14
17/05/14

26/04/14
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Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Meet

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Reading June End of Season Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Reading June End of Season Open Meet

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

widaiueiiieau
Maidenhead

Windsor

Venue

Eton College
Eton College
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Windsor
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Windsor 3

Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level
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