## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Hopkins - (1106652) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.11	405	Н	02/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.68	385	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.89	379	Н	19/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.90	378	F	09/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
35.03	374	Н	01/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
35.13	371	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
35.38	363	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
35.47	360	Н	02/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
35.59	357	Н	04/11/20	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
35.74	352	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.05	343	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
36.05	343	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.33	335	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.60	328	Н	30/09/18	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.65	327	F	09/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.88	320	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
37.00	317	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.58	280	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.32	264	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.88	253	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
40.25	246	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
41.13	231	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
41.38	227	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
42.05	216	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
44.98	176	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
45.00	176	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
pyright 202	150	Ц	10/07/14	Mindoor Loval 2 End of Connan Carint Mont	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

40.00	109	п	12/07/14	WINUSUL LEVELS END OF SEASON SPINIL WEEL	wauenneau		Page 2 / 2
46.77	157	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
51.15	120	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4

## Swims in Date Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.03	374	Н	01/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
35.59	357	Н	04/11/20	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
35.13	371	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.65	327	F	09/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.89	379	Н	19/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.11	405	Н	02/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.60	328	Н	30/09/18	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.88	320	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
34.90	378	F	09/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
35.47	360	Н	02/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.05	343	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
35.74	352	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
35.38	363	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
36.33	335	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
34.68	385	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
37.00	317	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.05	343	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.58	280	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.88	253	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
39.32	264	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
40.25	246	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
41.13	231	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
41.38	227	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
42.05	216	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
45.00	176	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
44.98	176	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
46.53	159	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
46.77	157	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
51.15	120	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4